Parts

Catalog

SNVAM

Levelling Disc Harrow Remote Control Fold by Spring

SNVAP

Levelling Disc Harrow Remote Control
Fold by Hydraulic Cylinder

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index

RYNAYZAVIY I o o [ol Yo I VoY 1 ] S 4
Table SNVAM SPACING 175MM.......eoveeeereeeereeereeetereieeseirsveseesessssesssesesasessssesessssens 5
RYNAYZAVIY I o o Lol Yo L 00 4 ] ¢ SRS 6
Table SNVAM SPACING 200MM.......cuceerereeereieereeerereirereieereisisesesssseessesessasessssesessssens 7
SNVAP SPACING L1751MM c.eveeveeeetesieeieeeiesiestsstsstassssssstssssssssssssassassssssssssssssesses 8
Table SNVAP SPACING 175MM c....ueeevevereeeeeeeteeetereeeieessessesesssseessasessasessssesessssens 9-10
SNVAP SPACING 200N c..eveeveeeeesieeisiesiasiesesstsssasssssssstsssssssssssssssassessssssssssessees 11
Table SNVAP SPACING 200NN .......eeveverereeeeeererrerereireseiessesssesesssseessasessasessssesessssens 12-13
HILCR DIQWBGAL ......oevevevieieieiiisisisisesssissssisissssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasns 14
WHREEI SNASt ..ottt et e et s st sr e st e e s s e s s s s e s s esnsnnes 14
FrONt GONG SINVAM ...ttt ste s sttt s e s ts s s s s st asts s s s s ssastssssssesssansassssses 15
REAI GANG SNVAM ...ttt te e s ts st st sstss s s s s stssts s e s s ssssstsssessssssssassesses 15
FLONE GANG SINVAP ...ttt ste ettt tests st st st asts s e s st s ste s e ssnssssnsassesses 16
REAS GANG SINVAP.....eeeeeeeeeeeestese st te e st s s ts s s s s s s st ssts s e s s s stsstsssessssssstassesses 17
WHhEel Lifting CYINCEL .........cueeeeveeeeeeeeeeeseeeeteeeteteceete et eesveesssesssse s s s sessasens 18
Lateral GANGS Lifting CYINGEL .............cveeeeeeerereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeteiesvesevesesssseessesesesssseanas 18
Discs Section SPACING 175MM c....c.eeeueeeeeieseeieiesiesesiesesctesesiss st sstsstsssssssssessssssesesaes 19
Discs Section SPACING 200MM ........ccveueeeeeserieirsiesiesiesesssesssssssssssssssssssssssessssssesesnes 20
RAAIQI BEAIING (GIEASE) .......ecveeveeeeeeeteeeeeieseeereveeceetessessesesessssessssesessssesesesessssssaanas 21
RAAIQI BEAIING (O] ..ot este et ss e et s st ss s s sesens 21
AXIQI BEALING (Ol)....eveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeetee e erste e vt e sss et sste st et ssase s s esessesssasesnaen 22
SHICKOI'S c.veveverieieieesiststsietessssts st s e e s s s ss st s s sttt se s s s sstsssssssssssssssssessssnsnsaes 23

SNVA03117 (Revised: 03/2017) n



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« SNVAM Spacing 175mm

30.——15 49 24

*5 %&%22
30, 53
=

-39

\

*|tems 1and 4 - See page 14
*|tems 2 and 3 - See page 16
*Item 5 - See page 18

SNVA03117 “



>> BALDAN

« Table SNVAM Spacing 175mm

Parts Catalog

288 EIE:
~|a/a8a alala

g Codigo Product description 2 8 ER|E Codigo Product description é RIS

£ P SHEHEIE P SHHEE
S| =S| = S| ==
HEE JEE

*1 1 5084040011-2 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1 42 | 5550020014-5 | Rod Of @3/4" X 610Mm 8 |8

*2 15022130379-0 | Complete Front Gang SNVAM 60 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 42 | 5550020015-3 | Rod Of @3/4" X 705Mm 8

*2 | 5022130380-3 | Complete Front Frame Snvam-64 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1 43 16020311138-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2

*2 15022130381-1 | Complete Front Gang SNVAM 72 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 || 44 |5352050034-7 | Rear Scraper (Special) 1

*3 15022130384-6 | Complete Rear Gang SNVAM 60 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 45 15204010537-9 | Hub of Wheel Articulation Shaft 2

*3 15022130385-4 | Complete Rear Frame Snvam-64 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1 46 | 5352050050-9 | Front Scraper (Special (Without R) 18 |20 | 22

*3 15022130386-2 | Complete Rear Gang SNVAM 72 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 || 47 |6020311195-1 | French Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Special 8

*4 1 5232030044-4 | Complete Wheel Shaft 2 48 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 5

*5 |1 6020055687-1 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @1.5/8" X #3.1/2" X 358Mm(Course) X 689Mm(Closed) 2 49 | 5558040025-5 | Piston Lock Of 348Mm 2

6 |5108020019-0 | Pipe Of Lifting Pistons Of Tyres 2 50 | 6020030104-0 | Nut #3/8" 16F Unc 2

7 |5566010002-3 | Complete Stabilizer Rod(540Mm) 2 51 |5372011044-6 | Hose @3/8" X 3500Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling 2

8 |5498100005-9 | Complete Wheel 750 X 16 4 51 |6020250913-7 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1300Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - 2

9 15068010017-6 | Clamp 4 51 16020251014-3 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1100Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 2

10 |6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 76 | 84 | 92 || 52 |5352050017-7 | Front Scraper (Special) 1

11 1 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 36 53 16020310591-9 | Round Head Pin 330,53 X 98Mm 2

12 1 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 8 54 16020311162-5 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 2" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 31312

13 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer 20,3 X #46,5 X 4,75Mm 24 55 16020310597-8 | Pin @3/4” X 62mm 4

14 16020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 76 | 84| 92 || 56 | 5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 1

15 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 76 | 84 | 92 || 57 |5024010634-2 | Smooth Washer 026,8 X 066,5 X 4,75Mm 2

16 | 5138010029-4 | Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 5/8”X 3/4”X 1.1/4” 1 58 | 6020310598-6 | French Head Pin @3/4”X 75mm 2

17 | 5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1 59 1 6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 1

18 | 6020058706-8 | Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 3/4”and 1” 1 60 | 6020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 8

19 | 5138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1 61 | 5232040008-2 | Articulation Wheel Shaft 1

20 |5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 13 62 | 6020250272-8 | Helical Spring @46,3 X @70 X 640Mm 8

21 | 6020311029-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 63 | 5432040004-2 | Square Head Pin 37,5 X 220Mm 1

22 16020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 04,5 X 80Mm 9 64 | 5530016916-2 | Stabilizer Bar Support 1

23 | 5460030007-8 | Clamp With Hole For Bolt @1/2" 5 65 | 6020311135-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1

241 6020310421-1| French Head Pin @9,8 X 61Mm 4 66 | 5530060020-3 | Hoses Support 1

25 16020310665-6 | French Head Pin 330,53 X 85mm 1 67 | 5404010982-2 | Main Frame 1

26 | 5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer #33,5 X @53,5 X 4,75Mm 1 68 | 5040030006-0 | Stabilizer Bar 1

27 | 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 326,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm 7 69 | 6020058710-6 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 5/8” 1

28 1 6020310026-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2 70 | 6010600463-6 | Spring Bushing 4

29 |6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 11 71 15324020001-1 | Guide 049 X 110Mm 2

30 |6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 13 72 | 5566080078-5 | Rod Of @1" X 565Mm 2

31 1 6020310242-1 | Square Head Bolt 3/4" X 3.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4 73 1 6020250293-0 | Helical Spring @43 X @67 X 157Mm 2

32 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 5 74 1 6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 4

33 1 6020310437-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 35Mm (18.8 Rt 8 75 16020350402-3 | Rim 5,5" X 16" 16.392 4

34 16020310595-1 | French Head Pin @1”X 105mm 1 76 | 6020310406-8 | Tyre 750 X 16 X 10 Ply 4

35 16020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17Mm H.8,00Mm 8 77 | 6020050356-5 | Inner Tube 750X16 4

36 | 6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 1 78 | 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 2

37 | 6020030175-0 | Right Chock Absorver 4 79 |5432120044-6 | French Head Pin #37,50 X 104Mm Gr3 2

38 | 5352050051-7 | Rear Scraper (Special (Without R) 18 | 20 | 22 || 80 | 5024010232-0 | Smooth Washer 39,8 X #66,5 X 4,75Mm 2

39 |6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 5 81 1 6020310784-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00Mm 4

40 | 5558210003-8 | Bolt Lock 8 82 16020010513-6 | Plain Washer 20 X @35 X 3Mm 4

41 1 6020370264-0 | Complete Support Of Lifting (Hydraulic Field Jack) 1

SNVA03117 “




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« SNVAM Spacing 200mm

304 49 24

*5 %&%22
30, 53
=

-39

\.

*|tems 1and 4 - See page 14
*|tems 2 and 3 - See page 16
*Item 5 - See page 18

SNVA03117 n




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table SNVAM Spacing 200mm

g gl g 8l gl g
AEAEE: B
§| codigo Product description € B8 2|E Product descripti £ %83
2 g odu ptio 2 === 2 odigo oduct description 2= ==
S == S(=|=
& & G & a
*1 |15084040011-2 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1 41 1 60203702640 | Complete Support Of Lifting (Hydraulic Field Jack) 1
*215022130317-0 | Complete Front Gang SNVAM-56 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 42 | 5550020018-8 | Rod Of @3/4" X 505Mm 8
*2 15022130318-8 | Complete Front Gang Snvam-60 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1 43 16020311138-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2
*2 15022130319-6 | Complete Front Gang SNVAM-64 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 || 44 |5352050034-7 | Rear Scraper (Special) 1
*3 15022130322-6 | Complete Rear Gang SNVAM-56 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 45 | 5204010537-9 | Hub of Wheel Articulation Shaft 2
*315022130323-4 | Complete Rear Gang Snvam-60 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1 46 | 5352050050-9 | Front Scraper (Special (Without R) 17 119 119
*3 15022130324-2 | Complete Rear Gang SNVAM-64 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 || 47 16020311195-1 | French Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Special
*4 152320300444 | Complete Wheel Shaft 2 48 1 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm
*5 |1 6020055687-1 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @1.5/8" X #3.1/2" X 358Mm(Course) X 689Mm(Closed) 2 49 | 5558040025-5 | Piston Lock Of 348Mm
6 |5108020019-0 | Pipe Of Lifting Pistons Of Tyres 2 50 |6020030104-0 | Nut @3/8" 16F Unc
7 |5566010002-3 | Complete Stabilizer Rod(540Mm) 2 51 |5372011044-6 | Hose @3/8" X 3500Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling
8 | 5498100005-9 | Complete Wheel 750 X 16 4 51 16020250913-7 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1300Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
9 |5068010017-6 | Clamp 4 51 |16020251014-3 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1100Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi)

10 |6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 68 | 76 | 76 || 52 |5352050017-7 | Front Scraper (Special)

38 | 5352050051-7 | Rear Scraper (Special (Without R) 15| 17 | 17 || 80 | 5024010232-0 | Smooth Washer 39,8 X @66,5 X 4,75Mm
39 | 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 6020310784-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00Mm
40 | 55582100038 | Bolt Lock 6020010513-6 | Plain Washer 320 X @35 X 3Mm

SNVA03117

wvi
[e=]
=

8

6

2

2

2

2

2

1
11 | 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 36 53 160203105919 | Round Head Pin #30,53 X 98Mm 2
12 1 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 8 54 16020311162-5 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 2" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 3
13 |5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer #20,3 X §46,5 X 4,75Mm 22 55 | 6020310597-8 | Pin @3/4”X 62mm 4
14 1 6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 68 | 76 | 76 || 56 | 5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 1
15 1 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 68 | 76 | 76 || 57 | 5024010634-2 | Smooth Washer #26,8 X 66,5 X 4,75Mm 2
16 | 5138010029-4 | Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 5/8”X 3/4”X 1.1/4” 1 58 1 6020310598-6 | French Head Pin @3/4”X 75mm 2
17 |5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1 59 | 6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 1
18 | 6020058706-8 | Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 3/4”and 1” 1 60 |6020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 8
19 | 5138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1 61 | 5232040008-2 | Articulation Wheel Shaft 1
20 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 13 62 |6020250272-8 | Helical Spring @46,3 X @70 X 640Mm 8
21 | 6020311029-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 63 | 5432040004-2 | Square Head Pin 37,5 X 220Mm 1
22 16020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 4,5 X 80Mm 9 64 | 5530016916-2 | Stabilizer Bar Support 1
23 | 5460030007-8 | Clamp With Hole For Bolt @1/2" 5 65 |6020311135-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
24 16020310421-1 | French Head Pin #9,8 X 61Mm 4 66 | 5530060020-3 | Hoses Support 1
25 | 60203106656 | French Head Pin 30,53 X 85mm 1 67 | 5404010982-2 | Main Frame 1
26 | 5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer @33,5 X @53,5 X 4,75Mm 1 68 | 5040030006-0 | Stabilizer Bar 1
27 1 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 326,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm 7 69 | 6020058710-6 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 5/8” 1
28 | 6020310026-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2 70 | 6010600463-6 | Spring Bushing 4
29 |6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 11 71 | 5324020001-1 | Guide 049 X 110Mm 2
30 |6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 13 72 | 5566080078-5 | Rod Of @1" X 565Mm 2
31 | 6020310242-1 | Square Head Bolt 3/4" X 3.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4 73 16020250293-0 | Helical Spring @43 X @67 X 157Mm 2
32 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 6 74 16020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 4
33 | 6020310437-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 35Mm (18.8 Rt 8 75 1 6020350402-3 | Rim 5,5" X 16" 16.392 4
34 16020310595-1 | French Head Pin @1”X 105mm 1 76 | 6020310406-8 | Tyre 750 X 16 X 10 Ply 4
35 | 6020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17Mm H.8,00Mm 8 77 | 6020050356-5 | Inner Tube 750X16 4
36 | 6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 1 78 16020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 2
37 1 6020030175-0 | Right Chock Absorver 4 79 | 5432120044-6 | French Head Pin 37,50 X 104Mm Gr3 2

2

4

4

(==}
oo
N




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« SNVAP Spacing 175mm

FH—
ﬂ??

*|tems 1and 4 - See page 14
*|tem 2 - See page 16
*|tem 3 - See page 17
*|tems 5 and 6 - See page 18

SNVA03117




>> BALDAN

« Table SNVAP Spacing 175mm

Parts Catalog

wla|laaa|la w ae|laaa|la
S Codigo Product description '§ § E E E E :lE_g Codigo Product description '§ E E E E E
- EHHEHEE . - EEHE
GG & & & GG & & &
*1 15084040011-2 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1 26 | 6020311090-4 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 2
*2 15022011475-6 | Complete Front Gang SNVAP-60 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 27 16020310242-1 | Square Head Bolt 3/4" X 3.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
*2 15022011477-2 | Complete Front Gang Snvap-64 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1 28 16020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 04,5 X 80Mm 9
*2 15022011480-2 | Complete Front Gang SNVAP-72 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 29 |6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 1
*2 150220114810 | Complete Front Gang Snvap-76 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1 30 | 5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X 066 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 1
*2 15022011483-7 | Complete Front Gang Snvap-84 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1 || 31{5024010061-1| Smooth Washer #33,5 X #53,5 X 4,75Mm 13113131713
*3 15022011476-4 | Complete Rear Gang SNVAP-60 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 32 16020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 21
*3 15022011478-0 | Complete Rear Gang Snvap-64 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1 33 | 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer §26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm 7
*3 15022011479-9 | Complete Rear Gang SNVAP-72 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 34 1 6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 1
*3 15022011482-9 | Complete Rear Gang Snvap-76 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1 35 16020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 1
*3 15022011484-5 | Complete Rear Gang Snvap-84 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1 || 36 | 5204010537-9 | Hub of Wheel Articulation Shaft 2
*4 15232030044-4 | Complete Wheel Shaft 2 37 1 5530016916-2 | Stabilizer Bar Support 1
*516020055687-1 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @1.5/8" X #3.1/2" X 358Mm(Course) X 689Mm(Closed) 2 38 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 76 | 84192 1100 116
*6 | 6020055689-8 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @1.5/8" X #3.1/2" X 518Mm(Course) X 87 1Mm(Closed) 2 39 | 5232040008-2 | Articulation Wheel Shaft 1
7 |5040080005-4 | Complete Articulation Bar 4 40 | 5040030006-0 | Stabilizer Bar 1
8 |5566010002-3 | Complete Stabilizer Rod(540Mm) 2 41 | 5404010983-0 | Main Frame 1
9 | 5498100005-9 | Complete Wheel 750 X 16 4 42 | 5562020006-8 | Safaty Valve W/Hole #1/16" 2
10 | 5108040082-2 | Pipes (Kit) For Snvap 1 43 | 5530060020-3 | Hoses Support 1
11 1 6020058710-6 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 5/8” 1 44 1 5068010017-6 | Clamp 4
12 | 6020058706-8 | Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 3/4”and 1” 1 45 15432010228-9 | French Head Pin 830,53 X 120Mm 12
13 15138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1 46 | 5432040004-2 | Square Head Pin #37,5 X 220Mm 1
14 | 5138010029-4 | Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 5/8”X 3/4”X 1.1/4" 1 47 | 5372011044-6 | Hose #3/8" X 3500Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling 4
15 1 5138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1 47 |6020250913-7 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1300Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - 2
16 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 23 47 | 6020250984-6 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1000Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 2
17 | 6020310026-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2 47 | 6020250989-7 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1400Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 2
18 | 6020030104-0 | Nut @3/8" 16F Unc 2 47 | 6020251014-3 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1100Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg 2
19 1 6020311029-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 48 | 6020370264-0 | Complete Support Of Lifting (Hydraulic Field Jack) 1
20 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 6 49 | 5352050050-9 | Front Scraper (Special (Without R) 18120 22|24 |28
21 16020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 6 50 | 5008010250-7 | Articulation Bar Handle 4
22 160203111625 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 2" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 3 51 | 5558210003-8 | Bolt Lock 8
23 |1 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer #20,3 X 46,5 X 4,75Mm 14 52 | 5558040025-5 | Piston Lock Of 348Mm 2
24 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 12 53 16020311135-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
25 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" T0F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 20 54 | 6020311138-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2

SNVA03117 n




Parts Catalog

« Table SNVAP Spacing 1775mm

>> BALDAN

Item

Codigo

Product description

Todos
SNVAP 60 Discs

SNVAP 64 Discs

SNVAP 72 Discs

SNVAP 76 Discs

SNVAP 84 Discs

Codigo

Product description

Todos
SNVAP 60 Discs
SNVAP 64 Discs
SNVAP 72 Discs
SNVAP 76 Discs
SNVAP 84 Discs

55 |5352050034-7
56 |6020310143-3
57 16020310421-1
58 | 5460030001-9
59 |5460040001-3
60 | 5460030007-8
6020310598-6
62 |6020310591-9
63 |6020310665-6
64 | 6020310595-1
65 |6020310597-8
66 |6020030175-0
67 |6020310437-8
68 | 5024010075-1
69 |6020010394-0
70 16020310822-5
5024010634-2
72 | 6020010410-5
6020311195-1
74 | 5352050017-7
5352050051-7
76 | 5432120029-2
77 | 5040080006-2
78 | 5484040001-0
79 1 6020310785-7
80 | 5108020019-0
5108020018-1
82 |5108020022-0
6020350402-3
84 | 6020310406-8
85 1 6020050356-5
86 | 6010600463-6

(=)
=

~
—_

~
w

~
wvi

©
=

oo
[v8)

87 | 5324020001-1

Rear Scraper (Special)

French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special
French Head Pin 9,8 X 61Mm

Larger Clamp Of Pipes

Clamp "U" 31 X 95 X 6,30Mm With Hole For Screw 3/8"
Clamp With Hole For Bolt @1/2"

French Head Pin @3/4” X 75mm

Round Head Pin 330,53 X 98Mm

French Head Pin 30,53 X 85mm

French Head Pin @#1”X 105mm

Pin @3/4”X 62mm

Right Chock Absorver

Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 35Mm CI8.8 Rt
Smooth Washer @10,3 X 325 X 2,00Mm

Pressure Washer M10 Media

Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.177Mm H.8,00Mm
Smooth Washer 826,8 X @66,5 X 4,75Mm

Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

French Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Special
Front Scraper (Special)

Rear Scraper (Special (Without R)

French Head Pin 830,53 X 113Mm

Articulation Bar De 826Mm

Articulation Bar Of Regalator

Hexagonal Nut 1.1/2" 6F W Gr5 Ch.2.3/8" Height 37,00Mm
Pipe Of Lifting Pistons Of Tyres

Complete Pipe Of Articulation Pistons

Complete Pipe Of Articulation Pistons

Rim 5,5" X 16" 16.392

Tyre 750X 16 X 10 Ply

Inner Tube 750X16

Spring Bushing

Guide 049 X 110Mm

0 B A S 2NN S W= s -

—
N o o

=

N & B B B =2 = N NDNMNN S

~
(=)}

76

(>
S

84

20

=
N

92

22

—_
(=3
o

100

=
(=)}

1

116

96
97
98
9

5566080078-5
6020250293-0
6020310778-4
6020050116-3
5432120044-6
5024010232-0
6020310784-9
6020010513-6

6020350397-3
6020050362-0
6020310413-0

5498100072-5

Rod Of @1" X 565Mm
Helical Spring @43 X 967 X 157Mm
Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm
Cotterpin 1/4" X 2"
French Head Pin 37,50 X 104Mm Gr3
Smooth Washer 39,8 X #66,5 X 4,75Mm
Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00Mm
Plain Washer 320 X @35 X 3Mm
Optional
Rim 10.0 Ply x15" (Wheel 11X15)
Inner Tube Pa 15/16
Tyre 11X15 BI 10Ply
Complete Wheel 11X 15 - BI 10 Ply

BAEA N NN B NN

EE

SNVA03117 n




Parts Catalog

>> BALDAN

« SNVAP Spacing 200mm

*|tems 1and 4 - See page 14

* Item 2 - See page 16
*|tem 3 - See page 17

*|tems 5 and 6 - See page 18

SNVA03117




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Table SNVAP Spacing 200mm

walalalala wala|lalala
§ Codigo Product description -§ § E E § E ,nE_a Codigo Product description '§ 5 § § § E
- “£g588° - HHEHE
HEIIE I G|& & & &

*1 | 5084040011-2 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1 26 | 6020311090-4 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 212022
*2 15022011443-8 | Complete Front Gang SNVAP-56 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 27 16020310242-1 | Square Head Bolt 3/4" X 3.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4

*2 | 5022011445-4 | Complete Front Gang SNVAP-60 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 28 1 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 4,5 X 80Mm 9
*2 15022011447-0 | Complete Front Gang SNVAP-64 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 29 | 6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 1

*2 15022011449-7 | Complete Front Gang SNVAP-68 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 30 | 5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X 066 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 1

*2 15022011451-9 | Complete Front Gang Snvap-72 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1 || 31 |5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer @33,5 X 353,5 X 4,75Mm 13

*3 150220114446 | Complete Rear Gang SNVAP-56 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 32 | 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 21125|25|25|25
*3 15022011446-2 | Complete Rear Gang SNVAP-60 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 33 | 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 926,2 X #44 X 4,75Mm 7

*3 15022011448-9 | Complete Rear Gang SNVAP-64 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 34 16020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 1

*3 15022011450-0 | Complete Rear Gang SNVAP-68 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 35 1 6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 1

*3 15022011452-7 | Complete Rear Gang Snvap-72 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1 || 36 | 5204030001-5 | Articulation Shaft Hub 2

*4 15232030044-4 | Complete Wheel Shaft 2 37 1 5530016916-2 | Stabilizer Bar Support 1

*5 16020055687-1 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" #1.5/8" X @3.1/2" X 358Mm(Course) X 689Mm(Closed) 2 38 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 68 | 76 | 84 | 92 /100
*6 | 6020055689-8 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @1.5/8" X @3.1/2" X 518Mm(Course) X 871Mm(Closed) 2 39 | 5232040008-2 | Articulation Wheel Shaft 1

7 |5040080005-4 | Complete Articulation Bar 4 40 | 5040030006-0 | Stabilizer Bar 1

8 |5566010002-3 | Complete Stabilizer Rod(540Mm) 2 41 | 5404010983-0 | Main Frame 1

9 |5498100005-9 | Complete Wheel 750 X 16 4 42 | 5562020006-8 | Safaty Valve W/Hole #1/16" 2

10 | 5108040082-2 | Pipes (Kit) For Snvap 1 43 | 5530060020-3 | Hoses Support 1

11 1 6020058710-6 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 5/8” 1 44 |15068010017-6 | Clamp 4

12 | 6020058706-8 | Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 3/4”and 1” 1 45 | 5432010228-9 | French Head Pin 30,53 X 120Mm 12

13 1 5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1 46 | 5432040004-2 | Square Head Pin #37,5 X 220Mm 1

14 1 5138010029-4 | Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 5/8”X 3/4"X 1.1/4" 1 47 |5372011044-6 | Hose @3/8" X 3500Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling 4

15 1 5138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1 47 1 6020250913-7 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1300Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - 2

16 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 23 | 24 | 24 | 24| 24 || 47 | 60202509846 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1000Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 2

17 | 6020310026-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2 47 | 6020250989-7 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1400Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 2

18 | 6020030104-0 | Nut #3/8" 16F Unc 2 47 1 6020251014-3 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1100Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg 2

19 | 6020311029-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 48 | 6020370264-0 | Complete Support Of Lifting (Hydraulic Field Jack) 1

20 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 6 49 | 5352050050-9 | Front Scraper (Special (Without R) 1711912112325
21 16020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 6 50 | 5008010250-7 | Articulation Bar Handle 4

22 1 6020311162-5 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 2" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 3 51 | 5558210003-8 | Bolt Lock 8

23 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer 20,3 X 046,5 X 4,75Mm 14|14 | 14 | 22| 24 || 52 | 5558040025-5 | Piston Lock Of 348Mm 2

24 16020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 12 53 16020311135-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1

25 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 20 | 20 | 20 | 36 | 36 || 54 | 6020311138-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2

SNVA03117 n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table SNVAP Spacing 200mm

Todos
SNVAP 56 Discs
Item
Todos
SNVAP 56 Discs

Codigo Product description

Item

Codigo Product description

SNVAP 60 Discs
SNVAP 64 Discs
SNVAP 68 Discs
SNVAP 72 Discs
SNVAP 60 Discs
SNVAP 64 Discs
SNVAP 68 Discs
SNVAP 72 Discs

5566080078-5 | Rod Of @1" X 565Mm

6020250293-0 | Helical Spring @43 X @67 X 157Mm

90 |6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm

91 |6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2"

92 | 5432120044-6 | French Head Pin 37,50 X 104Mm Gr3

93 | 5024010232-0 | Smooth Washer #39,8 X 066,5 X 4,75Mm

94 16020310784-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00Mm
6020010513-6 | Plain Washer 320 X @35 X 3Mm

N
o
[==]

55 |5352050034-7 | Rear Scraper (Special)

56 |6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special
57 16020310421-1 | French Head Pin 9,8 X 6TMm

58 |5460030001-9 | Larger Clamp Of Pipes

59 | 5460040001-3 | Clamp "U" 31 X 95 X 6,30Mm With Hole For Screw 3/8"
60 | 5460030007-8 | Clamp With Hole For Bolt @1/2"

6020310598-6 | French Head Pin @3/4”X 75mm

62 | 6020310591-9 | Round Head Pin 30,53 X 98Mm

63 | 6020310665-6 | French Head Pin 830,53 X 85mm

64 | 6020310595-1 | French Head Pin @1”X 105mm

65 |6020310597-8 | Pin @3/4”X 62mm

66 | 6020030175-0 | Right Chock Absorver

67 | 6020310437-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 35Mm CI8.8 Rt

68 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer 10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 13, 88138
69 | 6020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 8
70 | 6020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17Mm H.8,00Mm 8
5024010634-2 | Smooth Washer #26,8 X 066,5 X 4,75Mm 2
72 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 68 | 76 | 84| 92 |100
6020311195-1| French Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Special 8
74 | 5352050017-7 | Front Scraper (Special)
5352050051-7 | Rear Scraper (Special (Without R) 15117 1191|2123
76 | 5432120029-2 | French Head Pin 830,53 X 113Mm

77 | 5040080006-2 | Articulation Bar De 826Mm

78 | 5484040001-0 | Articulation Bar Of Regalator

79 16020310785-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/2" 6F W Gr5 Ch.2.3/8" Height 37,00Mm
80 | 5108020019-0 | Pipe Of Lifting Pistons Of Tyres

5108020018-1 | Complete Pipe Of Articulation Pistons

82 | 5108020022-0 | Complete Pipe Of Articulation Pistons

6020350402-3 | Rim 5,5" X 16" 16.392

84 | 6020310406-8 | Tyre 750 X 16 X 10 Ply

85 | 6020050356-5 | Inner Tube 750X16

86 | 6010600463-6 | Spring Bushing

87 | 5324020001-1 | Guide 049 X 110Mm

SNVA03117 n

o
(=)
~
(=)}
o
S
O
N
—
o
o
©
=}

(=)
=
BEAE N NN B NN

Optional
96 | 6020350397-3 | Rim 10.0 Ply x15" (Wheel 11X15)

97 | 60200503620 | Inner Tube Pa 15/16

98 | 6020310413-0 | Tyre 11X15 BI 10Ply

99 | 5498100072-5 | Complete Wheel 11X 15 - BI 10 Ply

0 B Hp =S 2 NN W= N
Nl
(ol

S~ s s

~ ~
w iy

~
wvi

©o
=

oo
w
N & B B B =2 =2 N NDNMNDN S




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

° “w
¢ HItCh DraWbar E Codigo Product description 'E
1 | 5084040003-1 | Hitch Drawbar 1
2 5332020003-9 | Spare Hitch Shackle 1
3 16020310249-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/4" X 9" 7F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
4 16020010424-5 | Pressure Washer 1.1/4" Media Industry 1
5 | 5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm With Hole R.3/8" 1
6 | 6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1

Codigo Product description

Item

5232010242-1 | Spare Wheel Shaft

5204060025-6 | Complete Wheel Hub

6020050102-3 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 2.1/2"

5096020004-4 | Wheel Hub Cap

6020311020-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1/2" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rt
6020310800-4 | Nut 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,00Mm
5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer §26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm
6020310816-0 | Double Conic Hexagonal Nut Of Wheel 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 19,00Mm
6020310998-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 9/16" X 2" 18F Unf1A Gr5 Rp
6020350056-7 | Bearing 32210

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

5204010063-6 | Wheel Hub (Spare)

6020350080-0 | Bearing 30207

6020350224-1 | Retainer #55,00 X 390,00 X 12,50Mm

O 0 N O AW N =

_ =
- o

L
>
— =
w N

NNNNN SO NNNNNSNS = Todos

—
=

SNVA03117 n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

° Py P Y N N P
Front Gang SNVAM P P P P

E E E|E|E|E
Q| N | O n| O w;n

£ - - S RIERKEIRE

& | (Cadigo Product description 4Rt 4R R4 e

= Tlelsl s 2 22
elelglg g a
| O O | O O~

1 15022130441-9 | Complete Right Lateral Front Gang SNVAM-56 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

1 15022130421-4 | Complete Right Lateral Front Gang SNVAM-60 Discs Spacing 175mm 1

1 15022130445-1 | Complete Right Lateral Front Gang SNVAM-60 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

1 15022130425-7 | Complete Right Lateral Front Grang Snvam-64 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1

1 |5022130449-4 | Complete Right Lateral Front Gang SNVAM-64 Discs Spacing 20mm 1

1 15022130429-0 | Complete Right Lateral Front Grang Snvam-72 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1

2 | 5022130442-7 Complete Left Lateral Front Gang SNVAM-56 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

2 15022130422-2 | Complete Left Lateral Front Gang SNVAM-60 Discs Spacing 175mm 1

2 15022130446-0  Complete Left Lateral Front Gang SNVAM-60 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

2 | 5022130426-5 | Complete Left Lateral Front Grang Snvam-64 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1

2 15022130450-8 Complete Left Lateral Front Gang SNVAM-64 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

2 1 5022130430-3 | Complete Left Lateral Front Grang Snvam-72 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1

3 15022130463-0| Main Frame 1 1 1

3 15022130461-3 | Complete Central Front Gang Snvam Spacing 175Mm 1 1 1

4 1 5432090001-0 | Flat Pin #37,5 X 506Mm (Machined) 2

5 16020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 2

6 |6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 4

7 16020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 2

8 16020311130-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/8" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2
E|E|E|E|EE
EIE E|E|E|E
Q| \n | O n O w;n

£ - - S RIERKEIRE

& | (édigo Product description 4Rt 4R R4 e

- Flalgl a8 ala
alalaa|lala
O Q© Q|| S N
| O | O O O~

1 |5022130443-5 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Gang SNVAM-56 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

1 |5022130423-0 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Gang SNVAM-60 Discs Spacing 175mm 1

1 15022130447-8 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Gang SNVAM-60 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

1 15022130427-3 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Frame Snvam-64 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1

1 15022130451-6 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Gang SNVAM-64 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

1 15022130431-1| Complete Right Lateral Rear Frame Snvam-72 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1

2 15022130444-3 | Complete Left Lateral Rear Gang SNVAM-56 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

2 5022130424-9 | Complete Left Lateral Rear Gang SNVAM-60 Discs Spacing 175mm 1

2 5022130448-6 | Complete Left Lateral Rear Gang SNVAM-60 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

2 15022130428-1| Complete Left Lateral Rear Frame Snvam-64 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1

2 |5022130452-4 | Complete Left Lateral Rear Gang SNVAM-64 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

2 15022130432-0| Complete Left Lateral Rear Frame Snvam-72 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1

3 15022130464-8 Complete Rear Central Gang SNVAM Esp.200mm 1 1 1

3 15022130462-1 Complete Rear Central Gang SNVAM Esp.175mm 1 1 1

4 15432090001-0 | Flat Pin 37,5 X 506Mm (Machined) 2

5 16020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 2

6 |6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 4

7 16020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 2

8 16020311130-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/8" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2

SNVA03117 n



v
\V4
m
>
-~
O
)
2

Parts Catalog

L Front Gang SNVAP e EEEEETEE

E E E E|E E| E|E|E|E

£ o EHEHEHBHEHEE

2| Codigo Product description E 2 %% % 5 5l 8l zl 33
288 3T BRRNSS

1 150220114390 | Right Front Gang SNVAP-56 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

1 |5022011453-5 | Right Front Gang SNVAP-60 Discs Spacing 175mm 1

1 15022011437-3 | Right Front Gang SNVAP-60 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

1 |5022011457-8 | Complete Right Lateral Front Grang Snvap-64 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1

1 15022011442-0 | Right Front Gang SNVAP-64 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

1 |5022011434-9 | Right Front Gang SNVAP-68 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

1 |5022011461-6 | Complete Right Lateral Front Grang Snvap-72 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1

1 |5022011432-2 | Complete Right Lateral Front Grang Snvap-72 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1

1 |5022011465-9 | Complete Right Lateral Front Grang Snvap-76 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1

1 |5022011469-1 | Right Front Gang SNVAP-84 Discs Spacing 175mm 1

2 | 5022011430-6 | Left Front Gang SNVAP-56 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

2 |5022011454-3 | Left Front Gang SNVAP-60 Discs Spacing 175mm 1

2 | 5022011428-4 | Left Front Gang SNVAP-60 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

2 |5022011458-6 | Complete Left Lateral Front Grang Snvap-64 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1

2 | 5022011426-8 | Left Front Gang SNVAP-64 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

2 |5022011424-1 | Left Front Gang SNVAP-68 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

2 15022011462-4 | Complete Left Lateral Front Grang Snvap-72 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1

2 |5022011422-5 | Complete Left Lateral Front Grang Snvap-72 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1

2 15022011466-7 | Complete Left Lateral Front Grang Snvap-76 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1

2 |5022011470-5 | Left Front Gang SNVAP-84 Discs Spacing 175mm 1

3 15022011440-3 | Complete Central Front Gang Snvap Spacing 200Mm 1 1 111 1

3 15022011473-0 | Complete Central Front Gang Snvap Spacing 175Mm 1 1 1 101

4 | 5432090001-0 | Flat Pin @37,5 X 506Mm (Machined) 2

5 16020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 2

6 | 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 4

7 16020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 2

8 |6020311130-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/8" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2

SNVA03117 n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

+ Rear Gang SNVAP =l =lelel =l =l 2l el el =
E E E E|E E| E|E|E|E
g - g|E|EIEEIEEEEEE
2| Codigo Product description E E g g g § § g g g g
alalalalaalalalala
288 3T BRRNSI
1 150220114381 Right Rear Gang SNVAP-56 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
1 |5022011455-1 | Right Rear Gang SNVAP-60 Discs Spacing 175mm 1
1 |5022011436-5 | Right Rear Gang SNVAP-60 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
1 |5022011459-4 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Frame Snvap-64 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
1 |5022011435-7 | Right Rear Gang SNVAP-64 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
1 |5022011433-0 | Right Rear Gang SNVAP-68 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
1 15022011463-2 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Frame Snvap-72 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
1 |5022011431-4 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Frame Snvap-72 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
1 |5022011467-5 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Frame Snvap-76 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
1 |5022011471-3 | Right Rear Gang SNVAP-84 Discs Spacing 175mm 1
2 15022011429-2 | Left Rear Gang SNVAP-56 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
2 15022011456-0 | Left Rear Gang SNVAP-60 Discs Spacing 175mm 1
2 15022011427-6 | Left Rear Gang SNVAP-60 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
2 15022011460-8 | Complete Left Lateral Rear Frame Snvap-64 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
2 15022011425-0 | Left Rear Gang SNVAP-64 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
2 5022011423-3 | Left Rear Gang SNVAP-68 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
2 |5022011464-0 | Complete Left Lateral Rear Frame Snvap-72 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
2 15022011421-7 | Complete Left Lateral Rear Frame Snvap-72 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
2 15022011468-3 | Complete Left Lateral Rear Frame Snvap-76 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
2 5022011472-1 | Left Rear Gang SNVAP-84 Discs Spacing 175mm 1
3 15022011441-1 | Complete Rear Central Gang Snvap Spacing 200Mm 1 1 111 1
3 | 5022011474-8 | Complete Rear Central Gang Snvap Spacing 175Mm 1 1 1 1)1
4 | 5432090001-0 | Flat Pin @37,5 X 506Mm (Machined) 2
5 16020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 2
6 | 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 4
7 |6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 2
8 16020311130-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/8" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2

SNVA03117



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

Codigo Product description

Item

5144010214-3 | Jacket 88,9 (3.1/2") x 550mm

5326020163-4 | Piston Rod #41,27 (1.5/8") x 549mm

5236010001-4 | Piston Plung 826,72 X 88,30 X 60,00Mm

5152010001-0 | Piston Coupling @41,68 X 88,50 X 80MM

5456050001-0 | Piston Nut

5024010323-8 | Smooth Washer @27 X @44,5 X 4,75Mm

6020310804-7 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.28,50Mm
6020390042-5 | Plastic Cover Bt-21

6020190067-3 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "D.A" 1.5/8" X 3.1/2"

_\N_._._\_\_._._\Todos

O 0 N O 1AW N =

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder jac-

ket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with 11 num-
bers, the manufacturer code, name and manufacturer
date.

« Lateral Gangs Lifting Cylinder

Item

Codigo Product description

5144010211-9 | Jacket 88,90 (3.1/2") x 635mm

5326020009-3 | Piston Rod #41,27 (1.5/8”) x 731.5mm Completa

5236010003-0 | Plung 326,72 x #88,30 x 55mm

5152010001-0 | Piston Coupling @41,68 X #88,50 X 80MM

5456050001-0 | Piston Nut

5024010323-8 | Smooth Washer @27 X #44,5 X 4,75Mm

6020310804-7 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.28,50Mm
6020390042-5 | Plastic Cover Bt-21

6020190067-3 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "D.A" 1.5/8" X 3.1/2"

_lN_\_l_ld_\ddTodos

O 0 N O LT AW N =

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder jac-

ket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with 11 num-
bers, the manufacturer code, name and manufacturer
date.

SNVA03117 m



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Discs Section Spacing 175mm MEIEEDE
- 2|3|S8|8
§ Codigo Product description '§ ; ; E E E
) sHEEHE
HdEEHE
*115368010129-5 | Complete Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.1/4" 20 120 |24 | 24| 24
*1 15368010131-7 | Complete Front/Rear Qil Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.1/4" 20120 |24 24| 24
*1 | 5368010405-7 | Complete Axial (Oil) Front/Rear Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft @#1.1/4" 20 120 1 24|24 | 24
2 1 6020312010-1 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp With Lock 40 | 40 | 48 | 48 | 48
3 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 40 | 40 | 48 | 48 | 48
4 16020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 40 | 40 | 48 | 48 | 48
5 15024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X 044 X 4,75Mm 40 | 40 | 48 | 48 | 48
6 | 6020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 16
7 160200104105 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 16
8 |5232050033-8 | Shaft @#1.1/4" X 1620Mm 414 8 4 4
8 | 5232050034-6 | Shaft @#1.1/4" X 1080Mm 4
8 | 5232050035-4 | Shaft @#1.1/4" X 1245Mm 4
8 |5232050036-2 | Shaft 01.1/4" X 1810Mm 4
8 | 5232050061-3 | Shaft @#1.1/4" X 2155Mm 4
9 | 5558050004-7 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft 16
10 |5120010013-5 | Spool 172Mm For Shaft ¢1.1/4" 3236 | 40 | 44| 52
11 16020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 16
12 | 6010601053-9 | Concave Stop Washer For Shaft #1.1/4" 8
13 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 16
14 | 2663400181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 60 64 72|76 84
14 | 2665400181-1| Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 60 | 6417276 84
14 | 2665430181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 60| 64|72 76 84
14 | 2763400181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 60 | 641 72|76 84
14 | 2765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 60 64 72|76 84
14 | 2765430181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 60 647276 84
15 | 60106010547 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft 01.1/4" 8

*Item 1:
- Radial Bearing (Grease/Qil) - See page 21
- Axial Bearing (0il) - See page 22

SNVA03117 n



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Discs Section Spacing 200mm AEIBEE
£ 2/ R 8| IF B R
&| (ddigo Product description HIE S
B BHEBEHE

S & & & 8&
*115368010137-6 | Complete Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 200Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.1/4" 20120 |24 | 24| 24
*1 1 5368010139-2 | Complete Front/Rear Oil Bearing Of 200Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" 20120 | 24 24 24
*1 | 5368010491-0 | Complete Axial (Oil) Front/Rear Bearing Of 200Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" 20 116 | 24 | 24 | 24
2 1 6020312010-1 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp With Lock 40 40 | 48 | 48 48
3 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 40 | 40 | 48 | 48 | 48
4 16020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 40 | 40 | 48 | 48 | 48
5 |5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm 40 | 40 | 48 | 48 | 48
6 |6020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 16
7 16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 16
8 |5232050058-3 | Shaft @#1.1/4" X 1600Mm 414184 4
8 |5232050136-9 | Shaft@1.1/4" X 1180Mm 4
8 | 5232050137-7 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1390Mm 4
8 |5232050036-2 | Shaft 01.1/4" X 1810Mm 4
8 | 5232050138-5 | Shaft 01.1/4" X 2000Mm 4
9 | 5558050004-7 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft 16
10 | 5120010019-4 | Spool 200Mm For Shaft ¢1.1/4" 28 13232 36|40
11 | 6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 16
12 | 6010601053-9 | Concave Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4" 8
13 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 16
14 | 2663400181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 56 | 60 64|68 | 72
14 | 2665400181-1| Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 56 60| 64| 68|72
14 | 2763400181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 56| 60 64|68 | 72
14 | 2765360181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 56| 60 | 64|68 | 72
14 | 2765390181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 56 | 60 64|68 72
14 | 2765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 56 | 60| 64| 68|72
14 | 2765410181-2 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22”X 4,75 CH Rd 1.1/4” Single Bevel 56 60 64|68 72
15 | 60106010547 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4" 8

*Item 1:
- Radial Bearing (Grease/OQil) - See page 21
- Axial Bearing (0il) - See page 22

SNVA03117 m



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Radial Bearing (Grease) el e
E Codigo Product description 'g E §
1 | 5024060042-8 K Concave Washer 1
1 |5024060035-5 | Concave Back Washer 200Mm 1
2 | 5368010079-5 | Spare Front/Rear Grease Bearing (Without Protection 1
3 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2
4 16020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 3
5 | 5024060043-6 | Convex Washer 1
5 | 5024060036-3 | Washer Of 200Mm 1
6 |5538010031-1 | Bearing Cover 1
7 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4
8 | 5080010284-4 | Bearing Bushing For Shaftg1.1/4" 1
9 |6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2
10 | 6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
11 | 6020350236-5 | Retainer 049,00 X 376,10 X 17,50Mm 2

« Radial Bearing (Oil) _ s £ E
& | (odigo Product description S ..E-. §
- [ =
- ~N
1 15538010031-1| Bearing Cover 1
‘5 2 |6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2
3 16020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 3
4 15024060042-8 | Concave Washer 1
4 | 5024060035-5 | Concave Back Washer 200Mm 1
5 | 50800102844 | Bearing Bushing For Shaftg1.1/4" 1
6 |5024060043-6 | Convex Washer 1
6 | 5024060036-3 | Washer Of 200Mm 1
7 16020350291-8 | Retainer 849,00 X 376,00 X 17,50Mm 2
8 |6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
9 |5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) 2
10 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4
11 1 6020010472-5 | Washer 1199(Joinseal)-1002(Arca) 2
12 |5368010077-9 | Spare Front/Rear Qil Bearing (Without Protection 1

SNVA03117 n



Catalogo de Pecas >> BALDAN

+ Axial Bearing (Oil) el e
E Codigo Product description 'g u":E1 §
1 |5368010406-5 | Axial Spare Front/Rear Bearing Without Protection 1
2 | 5024060042-8 | Concave Washer 1
2 |5024060035-5 | Concave Back Washer 200Mm 1
3 15538010210-1 | Bearing Cover 1
4 16020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 3
5 | 5080010320-4 | Axial Bearing Bushing 1
6 |6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2
7 16020310189-1 | Allen Bolt C/C3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Rt (Phosphated) 4
8 |5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) 2
9 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4
10 | 5080010319-0 | Axial Bushing 2
11 | 5024060043-6 | Convex Washer 1
11 | 5024060036-3 | Washer Of 200Mm 1
12 1 6020010992-1 | Axial Gascket Ring @62 X #78Mm 2

SNVA03117 ﬂ



>> BALDAN

o Stickers

Parts Catalog

w
§ Codigo Product description 'E g %
1 16020071140-0 | Sticker Snvam-Baldan (700 X 90Mm) 2
1 |6020071141-9 | Sticker Snvap-Baldan (700 X 90Mm) 2
2 15206010308-9 | Sticker Hydraulic Hoses Warning(150 X 95Mm) 1
3 15206010310-0 | Sticker Disc Warning (150 X 95Mm) 1
4 16020070886-8 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195Mm) 1
5 160200722500 | Sticker Hook-up Point(@70mm) 4

N

P

>> BALDAN

+0 dhaa hiaraulico trabalha sob alte pressda, &
pode penetrar na pele, caussndo graves
farimantos.

Veriligue periodicaments o estade de

-Ao ligar ou desligar as mangueiras
hidriulieas allvie A prassas oo oo,

A\ ATTENTION

© penatrar en la piel, causanda | Pressu;
the co

= graves.
periodi el estado de

A\ ATENCION

ite hidrsulica trabaja o alta presion y | <The hydraulic oil aperates under high

ra and can penatrata throwgh the chack
nseruation condiions of the Rouses

periodically and substitwe immediately i
CE T

ion de las mangueras.

hidriulicas slivie la presion del circuito. hases.

ancly
*Release the pressure in U circull prior to
-Al conectar @ desconecter lax mangueras | connecting or disconneating the hidraulic

Item 2

SNVA03117

“Mantcnha.se sempra longe dos
elemantos atlvos ds maquina [discos),
ox mesmos sds afisdes o podem
provecar acldentes.

Ao proceder qualquer servige nos
dlscos ultliza (wvas nes MEos.

A\ ATTENTION

+Krop away from the active slaments of
the machine (dise blades), they are
sharp and may cause accidents.

“When conducting any sorvice on active
elements. use safety gloves.

-

iy,

A\ ATENCION

*Mantangasa sismprs a distancia do los
discos do lamaguina. los mismos estam
afilatios y pueden provocar ascidentes.
*Cuamio tenga que NAcer Blun Bervicle
BN los discos, wse guantes en las
manos.

Item 1

A ATENCAO | A CAUTION | A ATENCION

LUBRIFIQUE O
IMPLEMENTO
E AFERTES 08
PARAFUSOS
DIARIAMENTE

THE BOLTS DAILY

LUERICATE LUBRIQUE EL
THE ENGINE EQUIPC Y APRIETE
AND TIGHTEM LOS TORNILLOS

HARIAMENTE

Item 3

Bv, 1 EIEORIE 3

Item 4










>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Axial Bearing (Oil)
	Radial Bearing (Oil)
	Radial Bearing (Grease)
	Discs Section Spacing 200mm
	Discs Section Spacing 175mm
	Lateral Gangs Lifting Cylinder
	Wheel Lifting Cylinder
	Rear Gang SNVAP
	Front Gang SNVAP
	Rear Gang SNVAM
	Front Gang SNVAM
	Wheel Shaft
	Hitch Drawbar
	Table SNVAP Spacing 200mm
	SNVAP Spacing 200mm
	Table SNVAP Spacing 175mm
	SNVAP Spacing 175mm
	Table SNVAM Spacing 200mm
	SNVAM Spacing 200mm
	Table SNVAM Spacing 175mm
	SNVAM Spacing 175mm

